District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Revised February 21, 199 instructions on bac

Submit to Appropriate District Offic

State Lease - 4 Copie Fee Lease - 3 Copie

AMENDED REPOR

		WE	LL LOC	CATION	I AND .	ACR	EAGE DEDIC	CATION PL	Al		
AP	I Numbe	er	T	2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name							
3	30-025-	30035		79240			Jalma	t Tansill Yates	7 Rvrs (I		
4 Property C					5 P	ropert	y Name			6 We	II Number
24671					State	e A A	/C 2			7:	<u>え</u>
7 OGRID No.					8 C	pera	tor Name		•	9 E	levation
162791					Rapto	r Res	ources		•		
					10 Sui	rface	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	1 the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
\mathcal{P}	11	228	36E		990	5	South	460	Ea	< †	Lea
		1 443		tom Ho			f Different Fro	om Surface	1		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from		North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Joi	nt or Infil 14	Consolidatio	n Code 15	Order No.		<u> </u>		J		_1
640					78.64	トヘラド	3/RUS75 0	Application.	7-24-0	1	
NO ALLOV	VABLE	WILL BE A	ASSIGNE	D TO TH	IS COMP	LETIC	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS H	AVE BE	EN CO	NSOLIDATED
110112201							EEN APPROVED		ISION		
16	1111111	,	<u> </u>	1111111	Λ Λ	11111	***********	17 OPE	RATOR	CERT	TIFICATION
1 5			8		660	Ī		I hereby cert	tify that the i	information	contained herein is
	70			}			1920'	true and com	plete to the	best of my k	mowledge and belie
€ <u>640</u> > , €	7	1980	2/5-		**************************************		1 100	~~~~			
Ī 1			1			:		31			
∄ [_		80	3		3	,		,
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	480			-			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	wally
90	-		0			l	1	Signature	Dill	R. Keath	oly.
‡					# 1 5	\leftarrow	1650'	Printed Nat		N. Keau	iiy
1 660'		980'	, \		P**4	1		#1	Regu	latory Ag	gent
#42	ζ.	1	300		·			Tit'-	2.20		
Ī	•							1	2.20	102	
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			Date			
‡								∄ 18 SUR	(VEYO	R CER	TIFICATIO
‡ . , ,											on shown on this pl
= < 660 > 2.	15	2510		.				was plotted	from fi eld n e v supervisio	nes of active	il surveys made by n the same is true an.
±				۲				1.0	he best of m		4
± -								1 1 -			<u> </u>
<u> </u>			17	:				Date of Sur			
1 6			8						nd Seal of P	rofessional	Surveyor.
‡				\			\$13 5E	13 🛬			4
‡						i	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	4	SIDIEL		
160' > by	₹ ₅ €						1	4	Stoler	211018	50/
1	_		1	ŀ			40	1	56	10000	
‡ '	6 -	1	1				`	Certificate			
Ŧ		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	uuusk				Luman				

Form (

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Revised February 21, instructions on Submit to Appropriate District (State Lease - 4 C

District IV PO Box 2088,	Santa Fe.	NM 87504-2	2088		Junia I C,	14141	87504-2088			Fee Lease -
		W)	ELL L.C	CATI	ON AND	A CD	EACE DED	• • • • • •	L A	MENDED R
-	Pl Numb	er		2 Po	ol Code	ACK	EAGE DED			
	-025-300)35	- 1	792				3 Pool Na		
4 Property	Code					roped	y Name	nat, Tnsl, Yts, 7		
2467						'A' A			6	Well Numb
7 OGRID No							or Name			73
16279	1	Rapt	or Reso	urces, li	nc,	, , , ,	or Italije		9	Elevation
UL or lot no.	Section	I Tanastia				face	Location		L	
		Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from t	the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	Court
P	11	22S	36E		990	- 1	South	660		County
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	11 Bot	ttom H	ole Location	on If	Different Fro	m Surface	East	Le
		TOWNSHIP	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th	70	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	13 Joint	05 1081	l				i			
640		14 (Consolidatio	n Code 1:	5 Order No.					
	ARIFU	/II I DE A	00103103				NSI	-3089-A (SD)		
	NDLL W	OR A N	SSIGNE <u>I</u>	O TO TH	IIS COMPLE	TION	NSI UNTIL ALL II N APPROVED	NTERESTS HA	VE BEEN CO	NSOLIDA
******	******	TTTTTTT	CIA-21 W	MDAKI	OUNITHAS	BEE	N APPROVED	BY THE DIVIS	SION	MOULIDA
	j			1	6			17 OPER	ATOR CER	TIFICATI
	_		o .	1	8	-		I hereby certify	that the information	1 contained here
 '	950		#15	W .	<u> </u>	15	180	true and comple	te to the best of my	knowledge and b
38				2	چ ٽر ک			1		
8	1			1				王		
									~~/	_
								Signature	K. Kens	Kly
	- 1					1		I	Bill R. Keath	ly
```` #4;	2		- 1			1		Printed Name		
	- 1		- 1			1		Title Kegt	ılatory Agent -	Raptor
	- 1		- 1					I	12-16-99	
						l		Date		
	- 1		- 1					18 SURVE	YOR CERT	FICATIO
±75			#62						at the well location	
	133	0	→ ;				- 1	was plotted from f	ield notes of actual s	urveys made by
N	-				1		1	or under my super correct to the best	rvision, and that the	same is true an
040	- 1				1		.		oj my benej.	
0				<u></u>			₫.	Date of Survey		
- 1		·- 	2.				<u>₹</u>		of Professional Sur	veyor:
			150			₹ 7	3 , 660			
J			10 1		1	_	~ <u></u>			
₩ #3L	j				1	5	₹. 🏗 🔣			
#36 E						5,	7. 44			

Certificate Number

WRS COMPLETION REPORT COMPLETIONS SEC 11 TWP 22S RGE 36E P1# 30-1-0007 03/14/88 30-025-30035-0000 PAGE 1 NMEX LEA * 990FSL 660FEL SEC SE SE
STATE COUNTY FOOTAGE NMEX
STATE
COUNTY
FOOTAGE

D
DG
SUN EXPL & PROD
OPERATOR
73
STATE "A" A/C #2
WELL NO.

3530KB 3519GR
OPER ELEV

API 30-025-30035-0000 O9/28/1987 O1/29/1988 ROTARY
SPUD DATE COMP. DATE TYPE 100L
4000 V & B DRLG
PROJ. DEPTH PROJ. FORM CONTRACTOR
PROJ. DEPTH A000

APT 3U-U27-3UU37-UUUU

PERMIT OR WELL I.D. NO.

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

A RIG SUB 10

EM / TD CD A VEILIC PROJ. DEPTH PROJ. FORM CONTRACTOR FM/TD GRAYBURG
DTD 4000 PB 3138 FM/TD GRAYBURG
DRILLERS T.D. LOG T.D. PLUG BACK TD OLD TD FORM T.D. LOCATION DESCRIPTION 7 MI S OIL CENTER, NM WELL IDENTIFICATION/CHANGES FIELD CHGD FROM ARROWHEAD CASING/LINER DATA CSG 8 5/8 @ 474 W/ 350 SACKS CSG 5 1/2 @ 4000 W/ 750 SACKS TUBING DATA TBG 2 7/8 AT 2768 INITIAL POTENTIAL 512 MCFD 1/FT 2882- 3063 GROSS IPF W/ YATES PERF GOR DRY GAS GTY .87
P/L CON NONE
FTP NOT RPTD
FCP PKR .879 SITP NOT RPTD SIBHP NOT RPTD

> CONTINUED IC# 300257026787 Petroleum Information

PI-WRS-GET

Copyrighted 1988 Petroleum Information Corporation

a company of The Dun & Bradstreet Corporation

```
COMPLETIONS SEC 11 TWP 22S RGE 36E PI# 30-T-0007 03/14/88 30-025-30035-0000 PAGE 2
   SUN EXPL & PROD
                                                                                    DG
                            STATE "A" A/C #2
   TYPE FORMATION LTH TOP DEPTH/SUB BSE DEPTH/SUB
   LOG
            RUSTLER
                                  1414
                                              2116
   LOG
            YATES
                                  1510
2879
                                              2020
                                                          2697
                                                                   833
   LOG
                                             651
   LOG
            SVN RVRS
                                  3064
                                               466
   LOG
            QUEEN
                                  3566
                                              -36
  LOG
            GRAYBURG
                                  3850
                                            -320
PTS 1U0 8BW
GRAYBURG PERF W/ 1/FT 3892- 3930 GROSS
PERF 3892- 3896 3914- 3920 3924- 3926 3928- 3930
15% NEFE HCL
SQZD 3892- 3930 W/ 150S
SWBD 8 BW W/TR OIL IN 30 MINS

W/ 150S
 PTP 4BO 18 MCFD GRAYBURG PERF W/ PERF 3759- 3848 ACID 3759- 3848 6000GALS
                           18 MCFD 5BW
W/ 39/IT 3759- 3848
                                                                               21HRS
 15% NEFE HCL
SQZD 3759- 3848
CMT RET @ 3752
                                                                W/ 150s
PTP 1BOPD 20 MCFD 5BW QUEEN PERF W/ 47/IT 3685- 3744 GROSS PERF 3685- 3744 5000GALS 15% NEFE HCL
                                                                               24HRS
PTP 2BOPD 20 MCFD 8BW
QUEEN PERF
PERF 3685- 3744
BRPG 3685- 3744 DE
                                                                              24HRS
                                                      3685- 3744 GROSS
                                            DEPTH 3670
SVN RVRS PERF W/ 39/IT 3148- 3207 GROSS PERF 3201- 3207 ACID 3148- 3207 5000GALS
```

CONTINUED

```
COMPLETIONS SEC 11 TWP 22S RGE 36E PAGE 3 30-025-30035-0000 PAGE 3
SUN EXPL & PROD STATE "A" A/C #2
                                                                                                                           D
                                                                                                                                     DG
                                       PRODUCTION TEST DATA
15% NEFE HCL
BRPG 3685- 3744
SWBD LW W/NS
PTF 512 MCFD 24H
YATES PERF W/ 1/FT 2882- 3063 GROSS
PERF 2882- 2891 2892- 2900 2911- 2931 2944- 2951
PERF 2974- 2976 2980- 2987 2993- 2997 3033- 3037
PERF 3041- 3063
ACID 2882- 3063 9000GALS
                                                            DEPTH 3138
                                                                                                                                 24HRS
 15% NEFE
SWFR 2882- 3063 26000GALS 87000LBS SAND
                                                                                                                       ADDTVGELA
                                                      26000 GALS CO2
  20/40
                                      LOGS AND SURVEYS /INTERVAL, TYPE/
                                                           2650- 3801 MSFL 2650- 3801 GR
0- 3801 LDT 0- 3801 GR
2600- 3988 CNL
 LOGS 2650- 3801 DLL
LOGS 0- 3801 CNL
LOGS 0- 3801 CAL
                       DRILLING PROGRESS DETAILS
                                SUN EXPL & PROD
BOX 1861
MIDLAND, TX 79702
915-688-0375
LOC/1987/
DRLG 1575 (ANHY)
4000 TD, WOCT
4000 TD, PB 3985, WOCT
4000 TD, PB 3985, PREP ACID
4000 TD, PB 3752, SI
4000 TD, PB 3138, SI
  09/04
09/30
10/07
   10/0/
10/13
10/20
10/28
11/04
11/10
11/18
11/24
    12/02
12/09
12/15
    12/30
```

CONTINUED

```
COMPLETIONS
PI# 30-T-0007 03/14/88 SEC 11 TWP 22S RGE 36E
PAGE 4

SUN EXPL & PROD
73 STATE "A" A/C #2

DRILLING PROGRESS DETAILS
01/12 4000 TD, PB 3138, SI
01/26 4000 TD, PB 3138, SI
01/26 4000 TD, PB 3138, PREP SWAB
02/02 4000 TD, PB 3138, WOPT
TD REACHED 10/04/87 RIG REL 10/06/87
4000 TD, PB 3138
COMP 1/29/88, IPCAOF 512 MCFGPD, GOR DRY,
GTY (GAS) .879, SIWHP (NR),
SIBHP (NR), FTP (NR), FCP PKR
SHUT-IN GAS WELL
NO CORES OR DSTS RPTD
```

abmit to Appropriate istrict Office ate Lease - 4 copies to Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

ISTRICT II
O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

ISTRICT | O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

ISTRICT III XXX Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator			 	Lease				Well No.
Clayton W. W	/illiams	Jr., Inc.		State	e A AC 2			
nit Letter	Section	Township		Range	A AC Z		County	73
Р	11	'	22S		3.CF		,	
ctual Footage Loc		U:	443		36E	NMPN	1	Lea
990	feet from				~o		_	
round level Elev.	iee irom	Producing Formation	line and	Pool	50	feet from	the East	
3519		-						Dedicated Acreage:
	. 15	Yates e dedicated to the subject		Jalmat 1	ansil Yates 7	Rivers		640 Acres
If more unitizal If answer this form No allows	e than one le than one le tion, force-p Yes is "no" list if neccessar able will be	ease is dedicated to the weekse of different ownershippoling, etc.? No I the owners and tract description	ell, outline each as p is dedicated to t f answer is "yes" t riptions which have all interests have	nd identify the of the well, have the type of consolidative actually been	whership thereof (be interest of all ownstation consolidated. (Use	oth as to work	olidated by com	munitization, lg, or otherwise)
1 7	1	` _^ ↑		1	[OR CERTIFICATION
i	l	39		e e			I hereby	certify that the informatio
	ابد	•	`	શ્રુ	İ		best of my brow	in in true and complete to the ledge and belief.
-	1980	—→상		yk_	1980'		Λ	mage was versey.
	i	T15	/4	<i>Y</i> \	i		Signature	TO A
0	i		1 "		!		I A.N	d Thate
63	:		i		!		rinted Name	9 2 7/-
			-4		<u></u>	l i		γ
					T		David G. Gr Position	afe
	i				1			
	- 1				i		etroleum E	ngineer
€660'	- 1				i	1 1	Сотралу	
**************************************	i		1		1		Clayton W.	Williams, Jr., Inc.
74	-				!)ate	
	į		$^{\perp}$		ļ		02/17/93	
	!		SEC		1		SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
			1 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 	 	JUNTEI	ON CENTE ICATION
	- 1		$L \mid L$		1		hereby certify	that the well location shown
	1				İ		m this plat w	as plotted from field notes of
	į	2310' 26	2		i	4	ictual surveys	made by me or under m
←		2310			1	3	upervison, and	i that the same is true and
	1	T			!	1 1		best of my knowledge and
	ļ		- 1			Ł	elief.	
	ļ						Date Surveyed	
	- -		-+		+			
	1				Ī	-	Signature & Sea	ıl of
	ĺ	980'			1 02 1.		Professional Sur	rveyor
		00			733	664		
< 660' × 3	36	~			*			
~ ~	!				!			
`ବ୍ରୀ	ļ				- 3			
99	- 1				1 6			
			İ		j 🎍		Certificate No.	
330 660 9	990 1320	1650 1980 2310	2640 20	00 1500	1000 500		-	

OCO HOBBS IT ICE

PEB 1 8 1993

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes -128 Effective 1-1-65

			must be from the out			·	
erator Sun Ex	ploration & P	roduction Co	. Lease St	ate "A" A	/C-2		Well No. 73
it Letter	Section	Township	Romo		County		
P	11	22	-S	36-E		Lea	
	ocation of Well;						
90	feet from the		line and	60 6	eet from the	East	line
ound Level Ele 519.0	I	Seven Rivers	Pool	Jalmat Ga	c	:)e	dinated Acreage: 640
	the acreage dedi-						Acre
interest	and royalty).						eof (both as to workin
3. If more dated by	communitization,	different owners, unitization, for answer is "yes,	ce-pooling, etc?		, have the in	terests of al	l owners been consoli
If answe	er is "no." list th	e owners and tra	act descriptions	which have	actually been	consolidate	d. (Use reverse side o
this form	if necessary.)				actually been	Consolidated	. (I se reverse side o
No allow	able will be assig	gned to the well	until all interest	s have been	consolidated	l (by commu	nitization, unitization
forced-p	ooling, or otherwis	e) or until a non-	standard unit, e	liminating su	uch interests,	has been ap	proved by the Commis
sion.				,			
	-		В			С	ERTIFICATION
	Į.		_	! 			
				1 1-6	. 7 4° -	I hereby certi	fy that the information con-
			• 14	1 1.		tained herein	is true and complete to the
	l I			ł		best of my kn	owledge and belief.
	ı				4	Maria	I. Pens
	·+		_ 	 		Name Maria L.	Paraz
Ε	i			1		Position	
	1			1	3		ng Associate
o 42	2				5	Company	ng hadocrate
-	1			HEER &	. 5	Sun Expl	oration & Produc
	i		13:15	ATE OF S		Date	
	}		(E)	1		9-28-87	
	- - 1 - 1	o 62	REG.	MEXICO W. WEST	VEYO?	shown on this notes of actu under my supp	tify that the well location plat was plotted from field al surveys made by me a prvision, and that the same correct to the best of m
	1			1		knowledge and	•
M _				† P	9330		
	' 			, Y		Date Surveyed	
_o 36		ŀ		1	' -	August l	1, 1987
0 30				<u>'-</u> 1	= -		
				,066	1	Registered From	essional Engineer veyor
				, e			